—RBT

IRz

o oo O A W N =

o A B BB B B B B D DB D OO OWOWOWOWOWOWOWWWDNDDNDNDNDNDDDNDNDDDNDNDDNDDN-—AS - 24 24 Al
O © 00 O O G A W N - O ©W 0 N O G dMNMNDN—- O © 00 J T o b W NN - 0 v N dJo b owdh = O oo

K 4
Tl REfE
F 4 #6 A B
NI FHK
thIEXR—EA
ER 3t
BREAN

sh ZEF

| Bt
2B KK
Rk HFiR
BE #HE
AXfd BE
FEN MTE
M Z=&
R FE
A R
B =
XA BEFE
ik BE
HL ®HE
ME EiE
A X
BE X#
R+ FRER
ME BE
T KfE
HRE—AR
ZE &L
RR 18E
(SR
=B -
kEE FEth
FEH EH
BAR E&E
WA F—
BX ¥R
%
= B
& BE
MLt BE
XxiE =
BmH —A
= 4L
A
AREE}
2R BX
iR EfE
shep KfE
HE R
HE R

UES BTHR
AP  H[A

=
ax
iaxXz
lax
SUK
SUK
AaxXE
lax
F—HR
RS
INIL
TUATA
L/27Wl0
AR
AaxXE
lax
Ten
ax=
ARSK
ILAER
ILAMmE
ARER
iaxXE
SUK
42X
ax=
X
BRiE s
F—HR
Ho7)—>
A&
Ho7)—>
L/27Wu0
WofmR
ILAMmE
AR
LAMmE
D4R
YSC
TIL—RhA
(e N2
LofmR
L/27Wu0
axXz
A&
LofmR
D4R
ILAMmE
lax
BRifE s
YSC

97.50
78.00
65.00
63.00
53.33
52.00
52.00
47.00
45.33
40.50
39.33
35.00
35.00
32.50
32.50
31.67
30.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
27.33
26.50
22.33
22.00
19.50
19.50
17.50
16.33
16.00
15.00
14.33
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.40
12.13
12.00
12.00
11.20
11.00
11.00
10.80
10.70
10.50
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.80

9.60

9.33

A OO WDNDN = = NON — O 1l W WwWOo — —= = BBDNDNPAE= = = NDNOWODNPAE = G NNDNW-—= =B = WOt w AN DNDNOWODNMNDNMDDNNDD

—R5F

43
51
52
53
54
95
55
55
55
55
55
55
62
63
64
65
65
65
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
717
78
79
79
79
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
89
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
99

K %
FEEILRE
5t BX
7 B
R Eif
Hol R—
FH R4£
L EX
TR h&E
hEE HiE
R #2z
wH mE
IR B =8B
L= o
AR FE
NS BESD
A A
=on @
Hrx B’5
H XE
/INEB 1£BR
=8 EX
s Bz
faig
BEHE B
H BE
ME Jth
Bt F0E
o AR
e BE
=g T
F BWERE
b T o
K HZ
e RA
e R
ARBEF
AH BERK
INFR - KFD
Her 5=
BRE B2
At BE
M {EXER
bl EX
mE =R
KKk FZE
FIER EA
—H =
IR &2
Wt EE
BE MR

UES BTHR
AP  Hi[H

B
D4R
LaxX=
FERER
LaxX=
A&
IO &%
LAER
Xz
woxXs
LaxXz
woxXs
LaER
AEH
TIL—RhA
SUK
F—HR
O &
F—HR
O &
BkbE =
D4R
L/Z77W10
YSC
=
O &
A&
LAHE
WAMmE
L/277L0O
AER
ARER
YSC
LaER
Byacco
LaER
L/77uA
=
FERER
INJL
L/77LA
LAHE
LaEsR
LAHE
FERER
F—H X
TUATA
L/27WuA
ITmy=yss
Byacco

AR &R

8.80
8.70
8.37
8.30
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.33
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.67
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.87
5.80
5.73
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
470
4.47
4.40
4.30
4.30
410
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.95
3.83
3.73
3.60
3.60
3.50
3.50

— = W N D OWODNWON—= = = WWNDNDNWNOO = = = W WS apsowuwdDaAaMmMDNmOW®O == = = WP W = 24 4 24 24 2 NN WD o



—RBT

IR iz
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
121
121
124
125
125
127
127
127
130
130
130
133
134
134
134
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
147
149
149

K 4
=H ®RE
KE FH
[REH I
RE B
EEF EE
fHE =i
B =1
A FEX
FH ;X
B X
WA =
BR &
Il EE
He H
F1T OB
HE BEX
RO #3}
& A&
k&8
mO £&
4 —BB
A Kz
M Eth
wH &
b LI
T A
Xih B
=R =EB
BN BE
BE EF&
A TR
e RE
=i ALz
xR EE
AE
HE 2
ZR HE
O.7LvhA
[FO Rz
Rl FR
Iffmpey oz
Al B
RN BR
MA FHHt
a2
BAR R#
BEE B
KE 1F
MR MmE
AR T

UES BTHR
AP  H[A

=
O S
r—A2X
=t
L/27L0
TIL—AHA
D4R
Y1) —>
Byacco
ARER
Byacco
ARER
A&
L/27Wu0
AR T
TIL—AHA
ILAME
Yoo —=
=
AR F
ILAME
A—HR
A&
WoHmR
F—HR
WoHmR
AR T
Yoo —=
AVIV:
WofmR
AEH
TIL—RhA
A&
TIL—RhA
A&
ARER
AR
WofmR
Y1) —>
Ho7)—
=t
WofmR
42X
ARER
F—HX
D4R
LAmE
A—H2R
I m)=¥y5y
L/27u0
L/27Wu0

3.40
3.30
3.27
3.13
3.05
3.03
3.00
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.67
2.57
243
2.40
2.30
2.20
2.20
217
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.87
1.87
1.87
1.87
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.65
1.57
1.54
1.53
1.50
1.50
1.47
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40

W W NN = = WN —= W WNN = = = B W WwWww—== =5">B B WONDNDNDN-—= =" WA DNDNWWWWPAEADNDN—=BIBDNWWDNO®

—R5F

43
151
151
1583
154
185
156
157
157
157
160
160
162
163
163
163
163
163
168
168
168
171
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
181
181
181
181
185
185
185
185
185
190
190
192
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193

K 4
WE g
N A
R 1K
mF L&
FAEREFER
iTILE—BR
tH EX
XE BT
=H HX
Wik 1E#E
S s
RA B
wE =t
KE A
% R
Ak HE
ElE R
@A FE
R =H#
@ &3}
& &3}
HEF FREE
B s
7l 1EE
XH X
E w3t
AK &
BEX A%
fHE =i
Rl HE
BB =i
Rk =28
BA E—
AE #
Il 8F
A8 &2
gk &R
BB A%
$HE BE
=K R
Xf &
PR f2E
mE EE
KK EZ
WT 15
mIIl 18R
R BE
mH &
MHF —H
FOE AR

UES BTHR
AP  Hi[H

&
L/27lLA
L/27u0
Byacco
Byacco
L/27lLA
WAmE
42X
WAmE
R =R
TyvI——X
LaX=
IR =R
LAMmE
F—HR
TUATA
WamE
FRER
L/27u0
I0ER
IR =R
Ten
YSC
BT =y
AEH
IN)L
I AE#
LAMmE
WamE
FRER
IR =R
Byacco
WamE
LAMmE
WamE
L/27LA
L/27lLA
L/277Wu0
WomE
EMOS7
L/27lLA
FRER
WomE
Byacco
SUK
Hog)—y
TUATA
IO&Fr
WAHmER
WamE
AR =R

1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.33
1.27
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.75
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.55
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45

_ A = = = W NN DN NN A A A A e e e el e 1 = = NDWWW N DNNMNMNASNNAS A2 A2 DA DN O NN



—RBT

IR i
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

K 4
B BE
thia =X
hi —#
#iE BA
FA HEE
hnEE A ER
NI
B g=
EHEH BA
A B
F HT
Ash R
HK EX
IR =85
IRE Kih
INT KER
INBFTEER
gk w\i
#7 L UE A BB
IZNE
HIE RN
R FX
CHEEEE
&St KER
BAX BEX
Bl 2N
wER ME
& E2E
FHE EME

MES BRTHRR

&

SUK
SUK
SUK
SUK
T.S.H
Ten

Ten

YSC
YSC

YT —>

TOATA
L/27i0
W=
WomRE
wWomE
WomE
WAamE
WomE
WAmE
WAER
WAER
AR
WA X
AR
WA X
WO K
EMUT
ARER
AR

AP HA
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30

[ S Gl U G T G U T G GG G T T G T G T G G G G G G T G GG (U (T G G



