一般男	F	秋李S	終了時点		_	- 般男子	_	秋李S	終了時点	
順位	氏 名	所 属	AP	出回		順位	氏 名	所 属	AP	出回
1	平山 稜悟	山口大学	97.50	2		51	伊藤礼央奈	ウィンズ	8.80	6
2	田端祐太郎	山口大学	78.00	2		52	今元 隆文	山口大学	8.70	2
3	川崎新太	山口大学	65.00	2		53	堤 海翔	西京高校	8.37	3
4	祐恒太一朗	SUK	63.00	2		54	原寛弥	山口大学	8.30	2
	正木 光	SUK					京 見か 吉河 良一			1
5			53.33	3		55		山口県庁	8.00	<u>'</u>
6	猪原雅久人	山口大学	52.00	2		55	岸田 昊生	山口高校	8.00	
6	弘空青	山口大学	52.00	2		55	秋山 優太	山口清交	8.00	1
8	川田 真也	オーサンス	47.00	4		55	千同 力生	山口大学	8.00	1
9	岩尾 大成	西京高校	45.33	3		55	中西 希槙	山口大学	8.00	1
10	伊藤 春弥	パル	40.50	5		55	福本 祥之	山口大学	8.00	1
11	樫部 祐史	フジイTA	39.33	3		55	松井 颯吾	山口大学	8.00	1
12	大西 竜彦	レノファ山口	35.00	1		62	山根賢三郎	山口清交	8.00	3
13	栗林 純平	ウィンズ	35.00	4		63	柳武 剛	スピカ	8.00	4
14	門脇 空志	山口大学	32.50	1		64	神本 誠司	ブルースカイ	7.33	3
14	西村 和真	山口大学	32.50	1		65	小倉 隆弘	SUK	7.00	1
16	神本 貴史	Ten	31.67	3		65	中谷 圭佑	オーサンス	7.00	1
17	岡 奎佑	山口大学	30.00	2		65	高浦 健伸	山口県庁	7.00	1
17	大方 陵平	西京高校	30.00	2		68	村元 康男	オーサンス	7.00	5
19	安藤 武実	山口清交	30.00	5		69	吉山 文彦	山口県庁	6.67	3
20	井上 幹基	山口市民	28.00	1		70	小田 俊明	球遊会	6.50	2
21	村田 真惺	西京高校	27.33	4		71	三谷 勇太	ウィンズ	6.50	5
22	田中大翔	山口大学	26.50	2		72	櫛﨑 寛之	レノファ山口	6.00	2
23	福田 大樹	田山大子 SUK	22.33			73	錦織 強	YSC	6.00	
				3						3
24	岡村 拓弥	ウィンズ	22.00	2		74	藤田伸二	春秋クラブ	6.00	4
25	村上陽音	山口大学	19.50	1		75 70	吉山明彦	山口県庁	6.00	5
25	元村大悟	山口大学	19.50	1		76 	池田 雅也	山口県庁	5.87	4
27	中原憲一郎	球遊会	17.50	1		77	中村 和司	山口市民	5.80	3
28	安部 高広	オーサンス	16.33	4		78	藏満 晴琉	山口市民	5.73	3
29	末次 悠真	サングリーン	16.00	2		79	渡邉 勝博	レノファ山口	5.00	1
30	古谷 仁	山口県庁	15.00	2		79	宮腰 純平	山口清交	5.00	1
31	岩尾 健一	サングリーン	14.33	4		79	森 玲音虎	西京高校	5.00	1
32	永岡 克也	レノファ山口	14.00	1		82	河口 武士	YSC	5.00	5
32	宇野 碧致	山口市民	14.00	1		83	家近 貴之	山口清交	4.70	2
32	橋本 啓生	山口市民	14.00	1		84	野邑 晃久	Вуассо	4.47	3
35	坂田 晃一	ウインズ	13.40	6		85	竹迫 晃	山口清交	4.40	2
36	岩本 将矢	山口市民	12.13	3		86	久保田遼平	レノファ山口	4.30	2
37	藤末 誠	ウィンズ	12.00	3		87	有田 能成	春秋クラブ	4.30	3
38	三輪 展敬	YSC	12.00	5		88	小林 大和	西京高校	4.10	3
39	森 将浩	ブルースカイ	11.20	6		89	田中	パル	4.00	1
40	村上 陽音	山口大学	11.00	1		89	藤澤 直之	レノファ山口	4.00	1
41	永海 豪	山口市民	11.00	2		89	木花 海里	山口市民	4.00	1
42	藤井一久	レノファ山口	10.80	6		92	林佑太朗	山口清交	4.00	2
43	高橋礼	山口大学	10.70	2		93	仙田 正文	山口市民	4.00	3
43	古谷	山口県庁	10.70	1		93 94	藤田至恩	西京高校	3.95	2
	口母 ————————————————————————————————————			1			版四 王心 大矢 芳孝			
45		山口市民	10.00	1		95 06		オーサンス	3.83	3
46	富保 稜太 郊长 医 <i>体</i>	ウィンズ	10.00	2		96	阿部 誉久	フジイTA	3.73	4
46	部坂 匡佑	山口市民	10.00	2		97	二井 景彪	レノファ山口	3.60	2
48	弘中 大陸	山口大学	9.80	3		98	山本 俊之	山口県庁	3.60	3
49	中尾神児	球遊会	9.60	6		99	坂元 洋君	Byacco	3.50	1
50	中島 良衛	YSC	9.33	4		99	奥野 帆渡	西京高校	3.50	1

 一般男子
 秋季S 終了時点
 一般男子
 秋季S 終了時点

 順位
 氏名
 所属
 AP 出回
 順位
 氏名
 所属
 AP

一般,	5十	秋学ら	終了時只		一般男子	-	伙学ら	終了時只	
順位	氏 名	所 属	AP	出回	順位	氏 名	所 属	AP	出回
10	1 案野 謙真	[山口高校	3.40	3	151	松田 伸博	レノファ山口	1.40	4
10	2 永峯 秀樹	トータス	3.30	2	151	松谷 光徳	レノファ山口	1.40	4
10	3 原田 功	春秋クラブ	3.27	3	153	吉村 悠	Вуассо	1.40	5
10	4 長尾 勇	レノファ山口	3.13	3	154	油利 浩志	Вуассо	1.35	2
10	5 國森 重信	ブルースカイ	3.05	2	155	松田征志郎	レノファ山口	1.33	4
10	6 勝田 富雄	ウィンズ	3.03	4	156	江山雄一郎	山口市民	1.27	3
10	7 蔦 真	サングリーン	3.00	1	157	上田 竜夫	ウィンズ	1.05	1
10	8 岡田 龍夫	Вуассо	2.80	2	157	永冨 伸司	山口市民	1.05	1
10	8 栗田 翔大	西京高校	2.80	2	157	三井 智丈	西京高校	1.05	1
11	0 岡村 大	Вуассо	2.80	4	160	松永 博憲	アップニーズ	1.00	2
11	1 松田 敦	西京高校	2.67	3	160	吉川 瑛斗	山口大学	1.00	2
11	2 宮原 学志	山口高校	2.57	3	162	宗本 龍	西京高校	0.90	1
11	3 杉山 遼真	[レノファ山口	2.43	3	163	松野 泰士	山口市民	0.90	2
11	4 田中 潤	山口県庁	2.40	3	163	水上 颯人	オーサンス	0.90	2
11	5 兼行 勲	ブルースカイ	2.30	2	163	後 英雄	フジイTA	0.90	2
11	6 井上 睦夫	山口市民	2.20	2	163	濱永 教彰	山口市民	0.90	2
11	7 原口 結斗	- サングリーン	2.20	4	163	宮崎 綾雅	西京高校	0.90	2
11	8 徳光 久吉	春秋クラブ	2.17	3	168	上田 秀虎	レノファ山口	0.80	3
11	9 徳永 恭	山口県庁	2.10	1	168	原 義典	山口清交	0.80	3
11		山口市民	2.10	1	168	石田 優斗	西京高校	0.80	3
12	1 岡村 一郎	3 オーサンス	2.10	2	171	大谷 遥斗	Ten	0.75	2
12	1 山口 大空	2 山口高校	2.10	2	172	中野 康昭	YSC	0.70	1
12	1 西村 達也	. 山口市民	2.10	2	172	藤井 好樹	サングリーン	0.70	1
12	4 吹田 猛	オーサンス	2.10	3	172	西川 博志	スピカ	0.70	1
12	5 荒川 勲	山口市民	2.10	4	172	大田 晃大	パル	0.70	1
12	5 下藤 久郎	山口県庁	2.10	4	172	歌房 拓斗	山口高校	0.70	1
12	7 本弘 琉	サングリーン	2.00	1	172	清水 強	山口市民	0.70	1
12	7 宮原 三郎	3 パル	2.00	1	172	能美 絢登	山口市民	0.70	1
12	7 重松 良亮	. 山口市民	2.00	1	172	織田 晏瑠	西京高校	0.70	1
13	0 磯野 博志	スピカ	1.87	3	172	瀧川 歩武	西京高校	0.70	1
13	0 角 哲博	ブルースカイ	1.87	3	181	岩崎 嘉雄	Вуассо	0.60	1
13	0 坂野 友基	山口高校	1.87	3	181	伊藤 嘉昌	山口市民	0.60	1
13	3 三輪 孔之	ブルースカイ	1.87	4	181	藤本 修一	山口市民	0.60	1
13	4 山本 匠馬	山口高校	1.75	1	181	入澤 禅	山口市民	0.60	1
13	4 久我 朔也	也。西京高校	1.75	1	185	杉山 智洋	レノファ山口	0.60	2
13	4 田原 塁仁	西京高校	1.75	1	185	石田 惺己	レノファ山口	0.60	2
13	7 桑原 伯昌	山口市民	1.75	2	185	加藤 悠晟	レノファ山口	0.60	2
13	8 ロアレックス	サングリーン	1.65	2	185	藤田 有史	山口市民	0.60	2
13	9 原口 朋之	ナングリーン	1.57	3	185	野田 靖彦	春秋クラブ	0.60	2
14	0 中川 芳夫	春秋クラブ	1.54	6	190	三本 京弥	レノファ山口	0.60	3
14	1 山口凜太郎	明 山口市民	1.53	3	190	大和 優	西京高校	0.60	3
14	2 須田 直樹	ウィンズ	1.50	1	192	藤岡 健達	山口市民	0.55	1
14	3 瀧川 歩武	西京高校	1.50	2	193	中上 尚武	Вуассо	0.45	1
14	4 竹本 秀樹	オーサンス	1.47	3	193	米本 隆二	SUK	0.45	1
14	5 上野 剛	ウィンズ	1.40	1	193	山下 巧	サングリーン	0.45	1
14	5 橋本 晃典	1 山口市民	1.40	1	193	前川 慎治	フジイTA	0.45	1
14	7 藤田 裕允	オーサンス	1.40	2	193	藤岡 健智	山口県庁	0.45	1
14	7 波多 博	山口県庁	1.40	2	193	古田蓮	山口市民	0.45	1
14	9 竹内 航真	[レノファ山口	1.40	3	193	柏井 一樹	山口市民	0.45	1
14	9 藤本 航平	レノファ山口	1.40	3	193	野口武次郎	西京高校	0.45	1

一般男子

秋季S 終了時点

一般男子	_	秋李S	終了時点	
順位	氏 名	所属	AP	出回
201	大島 昂楽	SUK	0.30	1
201	祐恒 亮太	SUK	0.30	1
201	中村 一翔	SUK	0.30	1
201	祐恒 陽人	SUK	0.30	1
201	伊内 生尚	T.S.H	0.30	1
201	加藤道太郎	Ten	0.30	1
201	木原 輝	Ten	0.30	1
201	塩川 勤三	YSC	0.30	1
201	吉野 魁人	YSC	0.30	1
201	坂本 哲也	サングリーン	0.30	1
201	森 洋平	フジイTA	0.30	1
201	本弘 充	レノファ山口	0.30	1
201	井本 涼太	山口高校	0.30	1
201	江村 幸真	山口市民	0.30	1
201	坂田 大地	山口市民	0.30	1
201	小川 大弥	山口市民	0.30	1
201	小田村幸夫	山口市民	0.30	1
201	得永 海斗	山口市民	0.30	1
201	野上颯太郎	山口市民	0.30	1
201	小田 浩	山口清交	0.30	1
201	前田 康介	山口清交	0.30	1
201	伊藤 諒太	山口大学	0.30	1
201	仁階堂煌真	山口大学	0.30	1
201	廣島光太郎	山口大学	0.30	1
201	宮本 寛太	山口大学	0.30	1
201	渡辺 俊介	山口大学	0.30	1
201	松原 利直	春秋クラブ	0.30	1
201	末村 彰吾	西京高校	0.30	1
201	村田 華惟	西京高校	0.30	1